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Locking System For Lift Handles, LHC

The locking inserts and cylinders can be mounted
independently in the lift handle, which means many
combinations can be created. This reduces the number of
handles to be stocked.

FEATURES

Description: Profile half cylinder locks. To be used in the lift handles LHC.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.



SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 23mm
Height: 37mm

Depth: 47mm

Color: Black Gray
Finish: Smooth Matte

Catalog Number

LHC526

LHC533

LHC521

LHC522

LHC523

LHC524

LHC527

LHC528

LHC529

LHCS530

LHC534

LHC535

LHC536

LHC5212132E

Article Number

LHC526

LHC533

LHC521

LHC522

LHC523

LHC524

LHC527

LHC528

LHC529

LHC530

LHC534

LHC535

LHC536

LHC5212132E

Key Type

Triangle 7 mm
Cylinder N°E1
(VW), key

excluded

Ronis

Ronis

Square 7 mm

Square 8 mm

Triangle 8 mm

Double-bit 3 mm

Double-bit 5 mm

Daimler Benz

Adapter for other
profile half
cylinders
(DIN18252)

Adapter for ASSA
ABLOY and
Trioving
cylinders

Push button only

Ronis

Table 1/1

Key Code

C21323

C21323

2132E

Cylinder Type

Round

Half

Half

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Half

Half

Round

Half

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc526
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc533
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc521
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc522
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc523
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc524
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc527
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc528
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc529
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc534
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc535
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc536
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-il/hoffman/products/enclhc5212132e
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Key Type Key Code Cylinder Type EnclosureMaterial Product Family
LHC5213121E
LHC5213121E Ronis 3121E Half Mild Steel Free-Standing

LHC531 Lock insert ! ;
LHC531 Round Mild Steel Free-Standing
slotted 2x4 mm

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

* Other key numbers available on request. ** Key numbers 333, 1333, EK333 and GX130 are equal. *** Order separate key
LSMK for Square 8 mm and Triangle 8 mm.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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