

Locking System For Lift Handles, LHC



The locking inserts and cylinders can be mounted independently in the lift handle, which means many combinations can be created. This reduces the number of handles to be stocked.

FEATURES

Description: Profile half cylinder locks. To be used in the lift handles LHC.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.

SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 23mm Height: 37mm Depth: 41mm Color: Black Gray Finish: Smooth Matte

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Кеу Туре	Key Code	Cylinder Type	Enclosure Material	Product Family				
LHC526	LHC526	Triangle 7 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC533	LHC533	Cylinder N°E1 (VW), key excluded		Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC521	LHC521	Ronis	C21323	Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC522	LHC522	Ronis	C21323	Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC523	LHC523	Square 7 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC524	LHC524	Square 8 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC527	LHC527	Triangle 8 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC528	LHC528	Double-bit 3 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC529	LHC529	Double-bit 5 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC530	LHC530	Daimler Benz		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC534	LHC534	Adapter for other profile half cylinders (DIN18252)		Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC535	LHC535	Adapter for ASSA ABLOY and Trioving cylinders		Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC536	LHC536	Push button only		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				
LHC5212132E	LHC5212132E	Ronis	2132E	Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Key Type	Key Code	Cylinder Type	EnclosureMaterial	Product Family
LHC5213121E	LHC5213121E	Ronis	3121E	Half	Mild Steel	Free-Standing
LHC531	LHC531	Lock insert slotted 2x4 mm		Round	Mild Steel	Free-Standing

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

* Other key numbers available on request. ** Key numbers 333, 1333, EK333 and GX130 are equal. *** Order separate key LSMK for Square 8 mm and Triangle 8 mm.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF